Nom du Project :
Préparé Par :
Numéro de Modèle  :
Date :
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
CARACTÉRISTIQUES ET SPÉCIFICATIONS
CIRCUIT ÉLECTRIQUE
	t Entrée 120/277/347 VCA régulation sélectionnable

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
[464,47mm]
18,286 po
[248,0mm]
[121,23mm]
4,773 po
9,76 po
Unité Centro
18.286po
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76po
121.23mm
4.773po
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum
(order separately)
Unité Centro
18.286in
248.0mm[248.0mm]
9.76in
121.23mm
4.773in
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
Part
number
Volts
(VDC)
Watts
(W)
Light
source
Input
volts
(VAC)
Color
CEREBRUM-6 24 144 (1 hour) LED 120/277/347 Black
Page 2/2 2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.comCEREBRUM • Rev. 16/5/2024
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CEREBRUM
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
ADD-ON
MODEL RATINGS1
60 min 120 min 180 min 720 min
CEREBRUM-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
CEREBRUM-6 + CER-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180 W
Part number Description
CER-6-BATT Battery pack and cabinet extension for Cerebrum